ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
PMD2409PTV2-A SUNON DC24V 4.8W axial
cooling fan
SKU: 908289736646
Price: $9.99
Categories: Fans
Tags: SUNON
Product Link:
ooling-fan/
Product Description
PMD2409PTV2-A SUNON DC24V 4.8W 92*92*25 imported axis flow fan
Model Number: PMD2409PTV2-A
Manufacturer: SUNON
Fan Type: DC Brushless Axial Fan
Dimensions (L x H x W): 92 mm x 92 mm x 25 mm
Rated Voltage: 24 VDC
Operating Voltage Range: 10 VDC to 27.6 VDC
Rated Current: 0.20 A
Input Power: 4.8 W
Wiring: 2 Lead Wires
Bearing Type: Vapo-Bearing™
Rotational Speed (RPM): 3900 RPM
Maximum Airflow: 73 CFM
Maximum Static Pressure: 0.33 in H2O
Noise Level: 44 dB(A)
Frame Material: Polybutylene Terephthalate (PBT)
Impeller (Blade) Material: Thermoplastic
Protection Functions: Automatic Restart Capability
Operating Temperature Range: -10°C to +70°C
Storage Temperature Range: -40°C to +70°C
Expected Life: 60,000 hours
Safety Approvals: UL, cUR, TUV, CE Approvals
Mass: 120 g
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
The SUNON PMD2409PTV2-A is a high-performance 92x92x25mm DC axial fan from SUNON,
known for its efficient cooling and quiet operation. It operates on 24VDC, drawing 0.20A for
4.8W of power. This fan delivers 73 CFM of airflow and 0.33 in H2O of static pressure at 3900
RPM, with a noise level of 44 dB(A). Featuring SUNON's durable Vapo-Bearing™ technology, a
PBT plastic frame, and an automatic restart capability, it offers a reliable thermal management
solution with an expected lifespan of 60,000 hours in various electronic and industrial
applications.
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: